Plan

Group Period

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

Step 1
$64,455.00

$2,469.55
$246.96
$35.28

$66,037.00
$2,530.16
$253.02
$36.15

$70,823.00
$2,713.53
$271.36
$38.77

$75,029.00
$2,874.68
$287.47
$41.07

$105,160.00
$4,029.12
$402.92
$57.56

$108,777.00
$4,167.71
$416.78
$59.54

$112,623.00
$4,315.06
$431.51
$61.65

Step 2
$66,293.00

$2,539.97
$254.00
$36.29

$68,216.00
$2,613.64
$261.37
$37.34

$73,188.00
$2,804.14
$280.42
$40.06

$77,482.00
$2,968.66
$296.87
$42.41

$108,423.00
$4,154.14
$415.42
$59.35

$112,129.00
$4,296.14
$429.62
$61.38

$116,071.00
$4,447.17
$444.72
$63.54

Step 3
$68,124.00

$2,610.12
$261.02
$37.29

$70,390.00
$2,696.94
$269.70
$38.53

$75,550.00
$2,894.64
$289.47
$41.36

$79,926.00
$3,062.30
$306.23
$43.75

$111,679.00
$4,278.89
$427.89
$61.13

$115,481.00
$4,424.56
$442.46
$63.21

$119,521.00
$4,579.35
$457.94
$65.42

Step 4
$69,961.00

$2,680.50
$268.05
$38.30

$72,563.00
$2,780.20
$278.02
$39.72

$77,917.00
$2,985.33
$298.54
$42.65

$82,377.00
$3,156.21
$315.63
$45.09

$114,949.00
$4,404.18
$440.42
$62.92

$118,842.00
$4,553.34
$455.34
$65.05

$122,966.00
$4,711.35
$471.14
$67.31

Step 5
$71,795.00

$2,750.77
$275.08
$39.30

$74,741.00
$2,863.64
$286.37
$40.91

$80,275.00
$3,075.68
$307.57
$43.94

$84,826.00
$3,250.04
$325.01
$46.43

$118,207.00
$4,529.01
$452.91
$64.71

$122,195.00
$4,681.81
$468.19
$66.89

$126,407.00
$4,843.19
$484.32
$69.19

Step 6
$73,627.00

$2,820.96
$282.10
$40.30

$76,920.00
$2,947.13
$294.72
$42.11

$82,635.00
$3,166.10
$316.61
$45.23

$87,280.00
$3,344.07
$334.41
$47.78

$121,466.00
$4,653.87
$465.39
$66.49

$125,554.00
$4,810.50
$481.05
$68.73

$129,857.00
$4,975.37
$497.54
$71.08

Step 7
$75,454.00

$2,890.96
$289.10
$41.30

$79,094.00
$3,030.43
$303.05
$43.30

$84,999.00
$3,256.67
$325.67
$46.53

$89,722.00
$3,437.63
$343.77
$49.11

$124,741.00
$4,779.35
$477.94
$68.28

$128,900.00
$4,938.70
$493.87
$70.56

$133,299.00
$5,107.25
$510.73
$72.97



Plan

Group

Period

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

8

10

11

12

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

Step 1
$116,628.00

$4,468.51
$446.86
$63.84

$120,841.00
$4,629.93
$463.00
$66.15

$125,222.00
$4,797.78
$479.78
$68.54

$129,762.00
$4,971.73
$497.18
$71.03

$134,523.00
$5,154.14
$515.42
$73.64

Step 2
$120,161.00

$4,603.87
$460.39
$65.77

$124,457.00
$4,768.47
$476.85
$68.13

$128,944.00
$4,940.39
$494.04
$70.58

$133,564.00
$5,117.40
$511.74
$73.11

$138,426.00
$5,303.68
$530.37
$75.77

Step 3
$123,694.00

$4,739.24
$473.93
$67.71

$128,092.00
$4,907.74
$490.78
$70.12

$132,668.00
$5,083.07
$508.31
$72.62

$137,381.00
$5,263.64
$526.37
$75.20

$142,326.00
$5,453.11
$545.32
$77.91

Step 4
$127,227.00

$4,874.60
$487.46
$69.64

$131,711.00
$5,046.40
$504.64
$72.10

$136,390.00
$5,225.68
$522.57
$74.66

$141,192.00
$5,409.66
$540.97
$77.29

$146,224.00
$5,602.46
$560.25
$80.04

Step 5
$130,757.00

$5,009.85
$500.99
$71.57

$135,339.00
$5,185.41
$518.55
$74.08

$140,114.00
$5,368.36
$536.84
$76.70

$145,000.00
$5,555.56
$555.56
$79.37

$150,131.00
$5,752.15
$575.22
$82.18

Step 6
$134,293.00

$5,145.33
$514.54
$73.51

$138,962.00
$5,324.22
$532.43
$76.07

$143,841.00
$5,511.15
$551.12
$78.74

$148,819.00
$5,701.88
$570.19
$81.46

$154,029.00
$5,901.50
$590.15
$84.31

Step 7
$137,827.00

$5,280.73
$528.08
$75.44

$142,584.00
$5,462.99
$546.30
$78.05

$147,564.00
$5,653.80
$565.38
$80.77

$152,634.00
$5,848.05
$584.81
$83.55

$157,926.00
$6,050.81
$605.09
$86.45



