## P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RX	1	Annual	\$64,455.00	\$66,293.00	\$68,124.00	\$69,961.00	\$71,795.00	\$73,627.00	\$75,454.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,469.55	\$2,539.97	\$2,610.12	\$2,680.50	\$2,750.77	\$2,820.96	\$2,890.96
		Daily	\$246.96	\$254.00	\$261.02	\$268.05	\$275.08	\$282.10	\$289.10
		Hourly	\$35.28	\$36.29	\$37.29	\$38.30	\$39.30	\$40.30	\$41.30
RX	2	Annual	\$66,037.00	\$68,216.00	\$70,390.00	\$72,563.00	\$74,741.00	\$76,920.00	\$79,094.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,530.16	\$2,613.64	\$2,696.94	\$2,780.20	\$2,863.64	\$2,947.13	\$3,030.43
		Daily	\$253.02	\$261.37	\$269.70	\$278.02	\$286.37	\$294.72	\$303.05
		Hourly	\$36.15	\$37.34	\$38.53	\$39.72	\$40.91	\$42.11	\$43.30
RX	3	Annual	\$70,823.00	\$73,188.00	\$75,550.00	\$77,917.00	\$80,275.00	\$82,635.00	\$84,999.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,713.53	\$2,804.14	\$2,894.64	\$2,985.33	\$3,075.68	\$3,166.10	\$3,256.67
		Daily	\$271.36	\$280.42	\$289.47	\$298.54	\$307.57	\$316.61	\$325.67
		Hourly	\$38.77	\$40.06	\$41.36	\$42.65	\$43.94	\$45.23	\$46.53
RX	4	Annual	\$75,029.00	\$77,482.00	\$79,926.00	\$82,377.00	\$84,826.00	\$87,280.00	\$89,722.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,874.68	\$2,968.66	\$3,062.30	\$3,156.21	\$3,250.04	\$3,344.07	\$3,437.63
		Daily	\$287.47	\$296.87	\$306.23	\$315.63	\$325.01	\$334.41	\$343.77
		Hourly	\$41.07	\$42.41	\$43.75	\$45.09	\$46.43	\$47.78	\$49.11
RX	5	Annual	\$105,160.00	\$108,423.00	\$111,679.00	\$114,949.00	\$118,207.00	\$121,466.00	\$124,741.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,029.12	\$4,154.14	\$4,278.89	\$4,404.18	\$4,529.01	\$4,653.87	\$4,779.35
		Daily	\$402.92	\$415.42	\$427.89	\$440.42	\$452.91	\$465.39	\$477.94
		Hourly	\$57.56	\$59.35	\$61.13	\$62.92	\$64.71	\$66.49	\$68.28
RX	6	Annual	\$108,777.00	\$112,129.00	\$115,481.00	\$118,842.00	\$122,195.00	\$125,554.00	\$128,900.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,167.71	\$4,296.14	\$4,424.56	\$4,553.34	\$4,681.81	\$4,810.50	\$4,938.70
		Daily	\$416.78	\$429.62	\$442.46	\$455.34	\$468.19	\$481.05	\$493.87
		Hourly	\$59.54	\$61.38	\$63.21	\$65.05	\$66.89	\$68.73	\$70.56
RX	7	Annual	\$112,623.00	\$116,071.00	\$119,521.00	\$122,966.00	\$126,407.00	\$129,857.00	\$133,299.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,315.06	\$4,447.17	\$4,579.35	\$4,711.35	\$4,843.19	\$4,975.37	\$5,107.25
		Daily	\$431.51	\$444.72	\$457.94	\$471.14	\$484.32	\$497.54	\$510.73
		Hourly	\$61.65	\$63.54	\$65.42	\$67.31	\$69.19	\$71.08	\$72.97

## P-1 RX 35 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RX	8	Annual	\$116,628.00	\$120,161.00	\$123,694.00	\$127,227.00	\$130,757.00	\$134,293.00	\$137,827.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,468.51	\$4,603.87	\$4,739.24	\$4,874.60	\$5,009.85	\$5,145.33	\$5,280.73
		Daily	\$446.86	\$460.39	\$473.93	\$487.46	\$500.99	\$514.54	\$528.08
		Hourly	\$63.84	\$65.77	\$67.71	\$69.64	\$71.57	\$73.51	\$75.44
RX	9	Annual	\$120,841.00	\$124,457.00	\$128,092.00	\$131,711.00	\$135,339.00	\$138,962.00	\$142,584.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,629.93	\$4,768.47	\$4,907.74	\$5,046.40	\$5,185.41	\$5,324.22	\$5,462.99
		Daily	\$463.00	\$476.85	\$490.78	\$504.64	\$518.55	\$532.43	\$546.30
		Hourly	\$66.15	\$68.13	\$70.12	\$72.10	\$74.08	\$76.07	\$78.05
RX	10	Annual	\$125,222.00	\$128,944.00	\$132,668.00	\$136,390.00	\$140,114.00	\$143,841.00	\$147,564.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,797.78	\$4,940.39	\$5,083.07	\$5,225.68	\$5,368.36	\$5,511.15	\$5,653.80
		Daily	\$479.78	\$494.04	\$508.31	\$522.57	\$536.84	\$551.12	\$565.38
		Hourly	\$68.54	\$70.58	\$72.62	\$74.66	\$76.70	\$78.74	\$80.77
RX	11	Annual	\$129,762.00	\$133,564.00	\$137,381.00	\$141,192.00	\$145,000.00	\$148,819.00	\$152,634.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,971.73	\$5,117.40	\$5,263.64	\$5,409.66	\$5,555.56	\$5,701.88	\$5,848.05
		Daily	\$497.18	\$511.74	\$526.37	\$540.97	\$555.56	\$570.19	\$584.81
		Hourly	\$71.03	\$73.11	\$75.20	\$77.29	\$79.37	\$81.46	\$83.55
RX	12	Annual	\$134,523.00	\$138,426.00	\$142,326.00	\$146,224.00	\$150,131.00	\$154,029.00	\$157,926.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,154.14	\$5,303.68	\$5,453.11	\$5,602.46	\$5,752.15	\$5,901.50	\$6,050.81
		Daily	\$515.42	\$530.37	\$545.32	\$560.25	\$575.22	\$590.15	\$605.09
		Hourly	\$73.64	\$75.77	\$77.91	\$80.04	\$82.18	\$84.31	\$86.45